Page 1/7
Solar Energy South Africa
Guinea-Bissau lr5 72hbd 550m
Powered by Solar Energy South Africa
Page 2/7
Guinea-Bissau lr5 72hbd 550m
545W Longi Hi-MO BiFacial
LR5-72HIBD 530~550M
Panneau solaire
Type de module LR5-72HIBD 530~550M;
Garantie 12 ans sur les matériaux et la
fabrication du produit, 30 ans sur les
performances linéaires; Puissance maximale
(Pmax/W) 545W; Tension en circuit ouvert
(Voc/V) 49.65V; Courant de court-circuit (Isc/A)
13.92A; Tension à la puissance maximale
(Vmp/V) 41.80V; Courant à la puissance
maximale (Imp/A
LONGi Solar , LR5-72HBD
530-550M , ???? ?????? ??????
???????
LONGi Solar Technology Co., Ltd. ????? ??????
??????? LR5-72HBD 530-550M. ??? ?????? ?????
???? ?????? ???????? ?????? PDF ??????.
LONGi Solar , Hi-MO 5
LR5-72HBD 540-560M ,
???????? ...
LONGi Solar Technology Co., Ltd. Hi-MO 5
LR5-72HBD 540-560M ????????????????????????(
?????????????PDF?????????????????
?????? 530 535 540 545 550W
Powered by Solar Energy South Africa
/??????-530-535-540-545-550w/
Page 3/7
???????? Hi-MO 5m 530~550W ??????????,??????
???????????????,???????????????"???????????????
"???????????????????????,?????????
Longi Modul fotowoltaiczny ,
panel PV , LR5-72HBD ...
Longi Modul fotowoltaiczny , panel PV ,
LR5-72HBD-550M , 550 WP , 550W , BIFACIAL
Model LR5-72HBD-550M, Wydajnosc modulu [%]
21,5, Typ BIFACIAL, Waga [kg] 32,6, Wymiar
[mm] 2278 x 1134 x 35, Gwarancja na produkt
(w ...
?????? 530 535 540 545 550W
???????? Hi-MO 5m 530~550W ??????????,??????
???????????????,???????????????"???????????????
"?? ...
LGiLE(PM)-T-PMD-059-F108
LR5-72HBD 530-550M ...
LR5-72HBD 530~550M Additional Value 4mm2,
±1200mm length can be customized Output
Cable 21.5% MAX MODULE EFFICIENCY 0~3%
POWER TOLERANCE HALF-CELL LOWER
OPERATING TEMPERATURE <2% FIRST YEAR
POWER DEGRADATION 0.45% YEAR 2-30 POWER
DEGRADATION Module Type LR5-72HBD-535M
Testing Condition Maximum Power ...
Powered by Solar Energy South Africa
/??????-530-535-540-545-550w/
Page 4/7
?????? 535 540 545 550 555W
???????? Hi-MO 5m 535~555W ??????????,??????
???????????????,???????????????"???????????????
"???????????????????????,?????????
Longi Módulo fotovoltaico ,
painel fotovoltaico , LONGOS
LR5-72HBD-550M ...
Longi Módulo fotovoltaico , painel fotovoltaico ,
LONGOS LR5-72HBD-550M , 550 WP , 550W ,
BIFACIAL Modelo LR5-72HBD-550M, Eficiência do
módulo [%] 21,5, Tipo BIFACIAL, Peso [kg] 32,6,
Dimensão [mm] 2278 x 1134 x 35, Garantia do
produto (em anos) 12, Garantia de saída linear
(anos) 30, Potência [W] 550, cor da moldura
prata - merXu
Longi Modul fotovoltaic ,
panou fotovoltaic , LUNGI
LR5-72HBD-550M ...
Modul fotovoltaic , panou fotovoltaic , LUNGI
LR5-72HBD-550M , 550 WP , 550W , BIFACIAL.
Producator. Longi. Model. LR5-72HBD-550M.
Eficienta modulului [%] 21,5. Tip. BIFACIAL.
Greutate [kg] 32,6. Dimensiune [mm] 2278 x
1134 x 35. Afiseaza mai multe Înregistreaza-te
sau Autentificare pentru a începe cumparaturile.
530W Longi Hi-MO BiFacial
LR5-72HIBD 530~550M Panel
Solar
Powered by Solar Energy South Africa
/??????-535-540-545-550-555w/
Page 5/7
Tipo de módulo LR5-72HIBD 530~550M; Garantía
12 años Material y mano de obra del producto,
30 años Rendimiento lineal; Potencia máxima
(Pmax/W) 530W; Tensión en circuito abierto
(Voc/V) 49.20V; Corriente de cortocircuito (Isc/A)
13.71A; Tensión a máxima potencia (Vmp/V)
41.35V; Corriente a máxima potencia (Imp/A)
12.82A; Módulo
Moregosolar , LR5-72HBD
530-550M , Pagina de Datos de
...
LR5-72HBD 530-550M LONGi Solar LR5-72HBD
530-550M Nanjing Moge New Energy Co., Ltd.
Tecnología: Bifacial Gama de Potencia: 525 ~
545 Wp Región: China Contacte al Vendedor
Nota: Su Consulta se enviará directamente a
530W Longi Hi-MO BiFacial
LR5-72HIBD 530~550M ...
Tipo de módulo LR5-72HIBD 530~550M; Garantía
12 años Material y mano de obra del producto,
30 años Rendimiento lineal; Potencia máxima
(Pmax/W) 530W; Tensión en circuito abierto
(Voc/V) 49.20V; Corriente de cortocircuito ...
LONGi????????Hi-MO 5 LR5-72HBD
...
??:??longi,??:lr5-72hbd-540m,lr5-72hbd-545m,lr5
-72hbd-550m,lr5-72hbd-555m,lr5-72hbd-560m,?
?:????,????:41.65(v),????:49.50(v),????:13.85(a),?
???:tuv?csa?ce?
Powered by Solar Energy South Africa
/longi????????hi-mo-5-lr5-72hbd-.../
/longi????????hi-mo-5-lr5-72hbd-.../
Page 6/7
LONGi????????Hi-MO 5 LR5-72HBD
...
????longi????????hi-mo 5 lr5-72hbd
540/545/550/555/560m,????,???????????,???,????
??LONGi????????Hi-MO 5 LR5-72HBD ...
Lanergy , LR5-72HBD
530-550M , ???(??)????
???????????? LR5-72HBD 530-550M Lanergy
GmbH ? ? ? ?: ?? ????: Wp ??: ?? ???? Amerisolar -
AS-7M144-HC-525W~550W ?? ¥0.692 / Wp ????
???????????? - EN182N-156D 620-645
Lanergy , LR5-72HBD
530-550M , Fiche Technique
Panneau ...
LR5-72HBD 530-550M LONGi Solar LR5-72HBD
530-550M Lanergy GmbH Technologie: Bifacial
Gamme de Puissance: Wp Région: Allemagne
Produit Alternatif HW-700W-730W Hiwatt Solar A
partir de EUR0,0459 / Wp Technologie:
Bifacial,HJT Dimension: 2384x1303x35 mm
Poids: 38,7 kg
Runtech China , LR5-72HBD
530-550M
LR5-72HBD 530-550M LONGi Solar LR5-72HBD
530-550M Runtech China Co.,Ltd Price: From
EUR0.105 / Wp Technology: Bifacial Power
Range: 520 ~ 545 Wp Region: China Contact
Seller Note: Your Enquiry will be sent directly to
Powered by Solar Energy South Africa
/longi????????hi-mo-5-lr5-72hbd-.../
/longi????????hi-mo-5-lr5-72hbd-.../
/runtech-china-,-lr5-72hbd-530-550m/
/runtech-china-,-lr5-72hbd-530-550m/
Page 7/7
Lanergy , LR5-72HBD
530-550M , Pagina de Datos de
Paneles ...
LR5-72HBD 530-550M LONGi Solar LR5-72HBD
530-550M Lanergy GmbH Tecnología: Bifacial
Gama de Potencia: Wp Región: Alemania
Producto Alternativo Tarzan Pro S9-132GANT
Runda Solar Desde EUR0,100 / Wp Tecnología:
Bifacial,TOPCon Dimensiones: ...
Contact Us
For catalog requests, pricing, or partnerships, please visit:
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Powered by Solar Energy South Africa